
Nadi visha - Masthishka Visha -Kampa  janana 01 19.06.2020 Friday 2.00pm -3.00pm 

 

 

 

 

    

Dushi Visha Dr. Anoma 

Samarawickrama 

01 01.05.2020 Friday 11.00 am-12.00 

noon 

Hinsaka Visha Prayoga  

& Visha Sankata, Visha Adhishtana & Visha vega  

& Visha Sankata 

 01 09.05.2020 Saturday 11.00 am-12.00 

noon 

Visharta pareeksha  01 16.05.2020 Saturday 10.00 am-11.00 am 

Visha Upakrama  01 20.05.2020 Wednesday 11.00am-12.00 noon 

Kshayakaraka visha  01 21.05.2020 Thursday 11.00am-12.00 noon 

Kshayakaraka visha- Inorganic acid  01 23.05.2020 Saturday 11.00 am-12.00 

noon 

Diagnosing Methods including Pulse Diagnose  01 29.05.2020 Friday 11.00am-12.00 noon 

Diagnosing Methods including Pulse Diagnose  01 30.05.2020 Saturday 3.00pm-4.00pm 

Kshayakaraka visha –Organic acid  

 

01 06.06.2020 Saturday 11.00am-12.00 noon 

Kshayakaraka visha –Alkalis 01 12.06.2020 Friday 11.00am-12.00 noon 

Nadi visha-Kasheru rajjuka visha 01 13.06.2020 Saturday 11.00am-12.00 noon 

Nadi visha- Trasajanaka visha 01 19.06.2020 Friday 11.00am-12.00 noon 

     

     

      

Deshiya Vata Vyadhi Chikitsa Dr. SMS 

Samarakoon 

01 02.05.2020 Saturday 11.00am-12.00 noon 

Deshiya Vata Vyadhi Chikitsa  01 09.05.2020 Saturday 9.00 am-10.00 am 

Deshiya Vata Vyadhi Chikitsa  01 15.05.2020 Friday 9.00 am-10.00 am 


